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Concurs

Distanta
Cod co]umbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

001
002
003
004
005
006
ool

1

AC BN 749095

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

08.05 10
08.05 11
08.0s 1t_
08.05 1,2
08.05 13
08.05 1,4
08.05 15

HA J DIIBO SZO l ME ilY
08 05 2021

Stetco Viorel

10.05.21 1-8:44:2a cPS
10. 05.21 L9 t44t21- +000

007

0'7 . 05 .21- L7 : L9 :22 GpS Ceas Atomlc
07.05.21- 1-'7:L9:22 +000 Ceas BENZING
07 . 05 .21, 1-7 :1"9 : 22
01,7 Por. sositi

RO 1_7 3002L22 M
RO 19 89L736 M
RO L9 640659 F
RO 19 89L748 M
RO t-9 8977',7 4 M
RO L9 891_7 90 M
RO 1,9 89L17L F
RO L9 l-85834 F
RO 20 468435 M
RO 20 468469 M
RO 20 46847L M
RO 1,9 640175 F
RO t9 799L83 F
RO L9 8 9l_731 M
RO t9 89L770 M
RO 18 t02L4t2 Mi: i: '?:?::: Y

Semnaturi

lx

lr
lsr
t:
t:la
lapa
la
la
ls
lo
I s'r
lNea

DAF5564E
DAB2F2D6
DAE7E248
DAB2F2E3
DAB54 OF5
DAE7E2E7
DAF65934
DAF65587
DAETEOD3
DAE7E3A7
DAE7E342
DA51A198
DAF558B8
DAC4 5EC1
DA5E8FA4
DAE7E259
DAB2F2D9

46 :46 .5
27 :1,7 . 4
29:20.a
08:57.6
23:53.2
54=54.2
31, :1,9 .2

01
01
0t-
01
01
02
01

010
004
077
003
005
007
oL4

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

029
019
0L2
020
023
024
022
002
007
009
010
014
01_7

018
o2L
027
031

Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

, crez\^r//
\_L/r { ( trY,,-

Versiune SW : RO-04. 01 Cod concurs ; 027079
Antena Club : BENZING 48908033 SW-4.6 HW-g.O
Ant. . : 0 1 : 427 00029 -L 02 : 427 00029 -3

====> BENZING Expres

Serie ceas
Autorizare

cr/f1 -

; 201719
:90001FD5


